
Thursday 18 January 2024 Thursday Comp
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 116
Members: 109

Visitors: 7
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Dollar Comp (CLUB) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Robert Zionzee [13702]A Grade 20.00
Ken Lillyman [04377]B Grade 20.00
Leslie Jones [08725]C Grade 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Nicholas McDonald (from The SGA GC)Winner 60.0010 38
Robert Zionzee [13702]Runner-up 40.007 37
Adam Bech [07693]3rd Place 30.002 36

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Ken Lillyman [04377]Winner 60.0013 37
Mathew Jackson [12389]Runner-up 40.0013 36
Bradley Ray [27270]3rd Place 30.0017 35

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Leslie Jones [08725]Winner 60.0022 38
Terrence McLafferty [04334]Runner-up 40.0024 35
Les Carroll [26901]3rd Place 30.0023 34

Nearest the Pin Trophies
NameAward Balls
Greg Manna [08571]NTP 2nd 4
Greg Stephenson [08668]NTP 10th 4
David Chapman [16848]NTP 13th 4
Bowen Ghosn [11829]NTP 15th 4
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Nearest the Pin Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Matt Ryan [26459]D/P 3rd 4
Dale Reid [28817]D/P 4th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Nicholas McDonald (from The SGA GC) 10 38 1
2 Leslie Jones [08725] 22 38 1
3 Robert Zionzee [13702] 7 37 1
4 Ken Lillyman [04377] 13 37 1
5 Adam Bech [07693] 2 36 1
6 Mathew Jackson [12389] 13 36 1
7 David Chapman [16848] 10 35 1
8 Bradley Ray [27270] 17 35 1
9 Terrence McLafferty [04334] 24 35 1
10 Andrew Humphrys [16261] 7 35 1
11 Michael King [13717] 11 35 1
12 Dean Straughan [28588] 19 34 1
13 Matt Ryan [26459] 11 34 1
14 Les Carroll [26901] 23 34 1
15 Kenneth Rankin [00294] 18 34 1
16 Greg Stephenson [08668] 3 34 1
17 Ben Pearce (from Northbridge GC) 13 34 1
18 Brett Davis [03709] 10 34 1
19 Dale Reid [28817] 6 34 1
20 Paul King [05481] 13 34 1
21 Mathew Pantano (from Worrigee Links) 11 33 1
22 Luke Styke [28629] 9 33 1
23 Tullio Lazzarini [06021] 12 33 1
24 Frank Arena [07569] 17 33 1
25 William Stahlhut [06816] 5 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

26 Damian Flanagan [08788] 3 33 1
27 Trevor Reeves [04037] 4 33 1
28 Glenn Bass [13220] 13 33 1
29 Liam Kelly [80019] 7 33 1
30 Lindsay Black [06514] 25 32 1
31 John McCulloch [14832] 9 32 1
32 Peter Keogh [12923] 4 32 1
33 John Bellette [07717] 8 32 1
34 John Egan [11356] 16 32 1
35 Vas Schejnin [01762] 11 32 1
36 Kevin Baker [18286] 20 31 1
37 Howard Henderson [06627] 24 31 1
38 Peter Coulter [04061] 18 31 1


